
Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 1542 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

21026 Fountain Gate SC 07:20

4223 Springwood Avenue 07:21

4327 Max Pawsey Reserve 07:22

4224 Fountain Gate Tennis Club 07:23

4225 Tinks Road 07:25

4226 Hinrichsen Drive 07:26

4227 Fitzgerald Road 07:27

18159 Hallam South Road 07:30

44525 Alexander Street 07:31

3673 Hallam Senior Secondary College 07:35

3674 Gunns Road 07:35

3675 Windsor Street 07:35

3676 Mountview Avenue 07:36

3679 Belgrave-Hallam Road 07:36

51351 Frawley Road 07:37

51349 Hallam North Road 07:39

3158 Forrest Court 07:40

810 Currie Avenue 07:42

811 Sydney Parkinson Avenue 07:43

812 Singleton Reserve 07:43

813 Cunningham Drive 07:44

815 Chantell Avenue 07:44

23040 Gleneagles Secondary College 07:44

44505 Gleneagles Secondary College 07:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 1542 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Overland Drive, right Princes Highway, right Princes Domain Hallam, left Alexander Street, right Harmer Street, right 
Frawley Road Hallam Senior Secondary College/Frawley Road, continue Frawley Road, left Hallam/Belgrave Road, left 
Hallam North Road, left James Cook Drive, right John Fawkner Drive Continue Hanna Drive, left Reema Boulevard, right 
into Gleneagles Secondary College.?

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2238 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

3682 Fitzgerald Road 07:40

3683 Hinrichsen Drive 07:41

18626 Fountain Dr 07:43

4268 Guildford Crescent 07:43

13485 Sylvanwood Crescent 07:44

13486 Fountain Gate PS 07:45

13487 Fountain Gate Secondary Col 07:46

13488 Barondi Avenue 07:47

14607 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 07:51

13513 Sarnia Court 07:52

47140 Ellenvale Drive 07:53

13515 Oatlands Primary School 07:54

13516 Archibald Avenue 07:55

13517 Kallara Crescent 07:56

13518 Ryelands Drive 07:57

13519 Song Street 07:58

14606 Prospect Hill Road 07:59

14608 Kurrajong Road 08:02

10237 Narre Warren North Road 08:02

22594 Ernst Wanke Road 08:03

22595 Fox Road 08:04

14609 Crawley Road 08:05

27821 Narre Warren North Road 08:06

22509 Heatherton Road 08:12

22596 Reservoir Road 08:16

27797 Casey Seventh-day Adventist Church 08:22

27798 Brando Ct 08:22

2956 Chantell Avenue 08:24

51292 John Fawkner Dr 08:25

47715 Magra Place 08:29

3039 Dampier Court 08:30

3040 Johnson Place 08:30

3041 Jones Court 08:31

3042 Daniel Solander Drive 08:32

3030 Bittern Drive 08:34

27780 Cornelius St 08:39

27781 Ingrid St 08:40

27782 Dandenong Oasis 08:41

2871 Oasis Pool 08:41

2872 Chisholm TAFE 08:42

2873 Dandenong Hospital 08:43

46605 Dandenong High School 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2238 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Princes Highway, left Tinks Road, right Prospect Hill Road, left Victoria Road, right Josephine Avenue, right Maramba 
Drive, left Narre Warren North Road, right Kurrajong Road, right Rylands Drive, right Narre Warren North Road, right 
Memorial Drive, right Main Street, left A’Beckett Road, left Hallam-Belgrave Road, right Heatherton Road, right Hallam 
North Road, left Reema Boulevard, left Hanna Drive, right Heatherton Road, left Matthew Flinders Avenue, right Daniel 
Solander Drive, right James Cook Drive, left Heatherton Road, left Cleeland Street, right Ann to Dandenong High School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2269 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

813 Lawson Way/John Fawkner Dr 07:38

815 Chantell Ave/Hanna Dr 07:38

23040 Gleneagles Secondary College 07:39

816 Maryrose Cres/Reema Bvd 07:41

3031 Reema Bvd/Gleneagles Dr 07:42

23041 Shetland St/Gleneagles Dr 07:43

3033 Mossgiel Park PS/Scotsburn Way 07:45

3034 Crossdale Rise/Scotsburn Way 07:45

3035 Muirkirk Cl/Heathmere Cres 07:46

3036 Heathmere Cres/Lachlan Dr 07:48

3037 Heatherdew Cl/Lachlan Dr 07:49

3038 Clifton Way/Mossgiel Park Dr 07:50

3028 Endeavour Hills SC 07:53

3039 Dampier Ct/Daniel Solander Dr 07:54

3040 Johnson Pl/Daniel Solander Dr 07:55

3041 Jones Ct/Daniel Solander Dr 07:56

3042 Daniel Solander Dr/James Cook Dr 07:56

3043 James Cook Dr/Amalfi Dr 07:57

3044 Delos Ct/Amalfi Dr 07:58

3118 Amalfi Dr/Power Rd 07:58

3117 Power Reserve/Power Rd 07:59

3116 Plum St/Power Rd 08:00

3115 Linden Place SC/Power Rd 08:01

3114 Doveton Baptist Church/Kidds Rd 08:02

3113 Betula St/Kidds Rd 08:03

3112 Robert Booth Reserve/Clow St 08:05

3111 Ross St/Clow St 08:06

3110 Clement St/Clow St 08:07

3109 Cleeland St/Clow St 08:09

10557 Langhorne Pl/Langhorne St 08:10

19818 Dandenong Station - Bay 4 08:13

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2269 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Reema Blvd, left Gleneagles Dr, right Heathmere Cres, Left Lachlan Dr, right Scotsburn Way, left Mossgiel Park Dr, 
con’t Matthew Flinders Ave, right into Endeavour Hills SC, left Matthew Flinders Ave, right Daniel Solander Dr, right James 
Cook Dr, left Amalfi Dr, left Power Rd, right Kidds Rd, con’t Clow St, left Princes Hwy, left Langhorne St, right Walker St, left 
Rudduck St,

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2270 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

3021 Southern Cross PS/John Fawkner Dr 08:00

3022 James Cook Dr 08:01

3023 Ravenhill Cres/James Cook Dr 08:02

3024 Hutchins Ave/Matthew Flinders Ave 08:03

3025 23 Matthew Flinders Ave 08:03

3026 Hunter Rise/Matthew Flinders Ave 08:04

3027 St Paul Apostle South School 08:06

3028 Endeavour Hills SC 08:08

3029 Gray Cl/Heatherton Rd 08:09

3030 Bittern Dr/Heatherton Rd 08:11

3119 Aldridge St/Power Rd 08:12

3118 Amalfi Dr/Power Rd 08:13

3117 Power Reserve/Power Rd 08:14

3116 Plum St/Power Rd 08:15

3115 Linden Place SC/Power Rd 08:16

3114 Doveton Baptist Church/Kidds Rd 08:17

3113 Betula St/Kidds Rd 08:18

3112 Robert Booth Reserve/Clow St 08:20

3111 Ross St/Clow St 08:21

3110 Clement St/Clow St 08:22

3109 Cleeland St/Clow St 08:24

10557 Langhorne Pl/Langhorne St 08:25

19818 Dandenong Station - Bay 4 08:28

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2270 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart John Fawkner Dr, right James Cook Dr, right Matthew Flinders Ave, right at round-about into Endeavour Hills 
SC, right Matthew Flinder Ave, left Heatherton Rd, left Power Rd, right Kidds Rd, con’t Clow St, right Princes Hwy, right 
Langhorne St, left Walker St, left Rudduck St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 1507 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44505 Gleneagles Secondary College 15:05

2956 Chantell Avenue 15:10

2975 Cunningham Dr 15:11

14727 Singleton Reserve 15:11

2979 Sydney Parkinson Avenue 15:12

17161 Thomas Mitchell Drive 15:12

3021 Southern Cross PS 15:13

27804 Forrest Court 15:15

14731 Hallam North Road 15:15

51348 Hallam North Road 15:17

4229 Mulguthrie Court 15:20

4230 Mountview Avenue 15:20

4232 Cornwall Street 15:21

4233 Hallam Senior Secondary College 15:22

44525 Alexander Street 15:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 1507 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Reema Boulevard, right Hanna Drive into John Fawkner Drive, left James Cook Drive, right Hallam Road North, into 
Belgrave-Hallam Road, right Frawley Road, left Harmer Road, left Alexander Street?

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 1550 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44505 Gleneagles Secondary College 15:05

816 Maryrose Crescent 15:05

3031 Reema Boulevard 15:06

23041 Shetland Street 15:07

27789 Barry Simon Reserve 15:08

3038 Clifton Way 15:10

796 St Paul Apostle South School 15:12

801 Hunter Rise 15:13

802 Matthew Flinders Avenue 15:13

806 Hutchins Avenue 15:14

807 Ravenhill Crescent 15:14

808 Sydney Parkinson Reserve 15:15

809 Southern Cross PS 15:15

27804 Forrest Court 15:17

14731 Hallam North Road 15:18

51348 Hallam North Road 15:19

3742 Prospect Hill Road 15:26

13485 Sylvanwood Crescent 15:26

13486 Fountain Gate PS 15:27

13487 Fountain Gate Secondary College 15:28

44579 Fountain Gate Secondary College 15:29

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 1550 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Gleneagles Secondary College via Reema Boulevard, left Gleneagles Drive into Mossgiel Park Dr into Matthew 
Flinders Avenue, left James Cook Dr, right Hallam North Road into Belgrave-Hallam Road, left Monash Fwy on Ramp Ernst 
Wanke Road Off Ramp, right Tinks Road, left Prospect Hill Road, left Victoria Road, left Josephine Avenue to Fountain Gate 
Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2236 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44505 Gleneagles Secondary College 15:05

2956 Chantell Avenue 15:06

22592 Reservoir Road 15:12

22508 Heatherton Road 15:16

12310 Narre Warren North Scout Hall 15:21

13509 Narre Warren North CFA 15:22

14739 Fox Road 15:24

13510 Mary Mackillop Catholic PS 15:25

13511 Narre Warren North Road 15:26

13512 Kurrajong Road 15:27

46450 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 15:28

22597 Ryelands Drive 15:30

21027 Fountain Gate SC 15:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2236 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Reema Boulevard, right Hanna Drive, left Heatherton Road, left Hallam-Belgrave Road, right A’Beckett Road, right Main 
Street, left Memorial Drive, left Narre Warren North Road, right Overland Drive into Fountain Gate Shopping Centre

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2238 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46605 Dandenong High School 15:57

2226 Dandenong Hospital 15:58

2227 Chisholm TAFE 15:58

2303 Oasis Pool 15:59

27783 Simpson Dr 16:00

27784 Ingrid St 16:00

27785 Khalil Avenue 16:01

3119 Aldridge St 16:05

817 Delos Court 16:05

818 James Cook Dr 16:06

819 James Cook PS 16:07

820 Jones Court 16:07

821 Johnson Place 16:08

822 Dampier Court 16:09

47716 Lorraine Kovacs Reserve 16:09

51291 Hanna Dr 16:13

815 Chantell Avenue 16:13

23040 Gleneagles Secondary College 16:14

27799 Brando Ct 16:15

45912 Maranatha Christian School 16:15

22592 Reservoir Road 16:20

14739 Fox Road 16:27

13510 Mary Mackillop Catholic PS 16:27

13511 Narre Warren North Road 16:28

13512 Kurrajong Road 16:29

13513 Sarnia Court 16:29

47140 Ellenvale Drive 16:30

13515 Oatlands Primary School 16:31

13516 Archibald Avenue 16:31

13517 Kallara Crescent 16:32

13518 Ryelands Drive 16:33

13519 Song Street 16:34

14606 Prospect Hill Road 16:34

12857 Madison Avenue 16:38

12856 Fountain Gate Secondary Col 16:39

12855 Fountain Gate PS 16:40

12854 Sylvanwood Crescent 16:40

3743 Hollydene Ct 16:41

4225 Tinks Road 16:42

4226 Hinrichsen Drive 16:43

4227 Fitzgerald Road 16:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2238 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Dandenong High School via Ann Street, left Cleeland Street, right Heatherton Road, right Power Road, left Amalfi 
Drive, right James Cook Drive, left Daniel Solander Drive, left Mathew Flinders Avenue, right Heatherton Road, left Hanna 
Drive, right Reema Boulevard, right Hallam North Road, left Heatherton Road, right Belgrave-Hallam Road, left Kurranjong 
Road, right Rylands Drive, right Narre Warren North Road, left Maramba Drive, left Josephine Avenue, left Victoria Road, 
right Prospect Hill Road, left Tinks Road, right Princes Highway to Fitzgerald Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2260 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44505 Gleneagles Secondary College 15:00

2956 Chantell Ave/Hanna Dr 15:00

2975 Cunningham Dr/John Fawkner Dr 15:01

14727 Singleton Reserve/John Fawkner Dr 15:02

2979 Sydney Parkinson Ave 15:03

17161 Thomas Mitchell Dr/John Fawkner Dr 15:03

3021 Southern Cross PS/John Fawkner Dr 15:04

27804 Forrest Ct/James Cook Dr 15:07

14731 Hallam North Rd/James Cook Dr 15:07

51348 Hallam North Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 15:08

4229 Mulguthrie Ct/Frawley Rd 15:12

4230 Mountview Ave/Frawley Rd 15:13

4231 Windsor St/Frawley Rd 15:13

4232 Cornwall St/Frawley Rd 15:14

44524 Hallam Senior Secondary College 15:15

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Gleneagles Secondary College
Route: 2260 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Gleneagles Secondary College, left Reema Blvd, right Hanna Dr, con’t John Fawkner Dr, left James Cook Dr, right 
Hallan N Rd, left Frawley Rd to Hallam Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au


